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WACS - World Association of Chefs' Societies
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AsiaHORECA - Tasting Kitchen
Asian Hotel and Catering Times - That's PRD

Bar Talk - Today's Baking

Cru Magazine - Toque'N Wok (& # 1)
Decanter - Wine Now Monthly
Drinks World Asia - 21food.cn

Grocery Trade Magazine - BEmASN

HOTEL Magazine (USA) - HOBM

Openrice Hong Kong 1 5% 2
Pasticceria Internazionale - FERE

PRC Magazine - TMNBR

PuntolT - RBEE

Spirito diVino Asia - B

Supermarket News NKEZ..

Supper Magazine
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EHHNM UBM Asia EFfREENBL — R ErrE SRS — I
9 §,§ . . Q@ 240 Blackfriars Road KRR X
BERBE6S London SE1 8BF 9  10Kallang Avenue
HHARBEATH United Kingdom #09-15 Aperia Tower 2
& +8522827 6211 & +44207560 4309 Singapore 339510
& Ms Abby Cheung & Ms Fiona Murray (& &R #) +65 6233 6772
& exhibit@hofex.com

BINMEER R

Mr Martyn Cox (BRig &)

&  hofex@ubm.com

<
& Mr Davin Er
&

Apple-isoa@ubm.com

MR AT

Export Solutions

Q@ Level 2, 151 Main Street, OSBORNE
PARK, WA 6017, Australia

L +61892010331

& Mr Philip Litton / Ms Nurziah
Masagoes

& philip@exportsolutions.com.au /
nurziah@exportsolutions.com.au

P /R B2 FII0 K% FE 7% BF

Oplink Algeria

Q9 Cite Fougerous Groupe Scolaire,
16000 Bouzareah, Alger, Algeria

. +213 663 040924

& Mr Chakib Kouidri

&  oplink.ck@gmail.com

B it F

Gesell & Co GesmbH & Co KG
Sieveringerstrasse 153 A-1190
Vienna Austria

+43-1320 5037

Mr Walter Gesell
w.gesell@gesell.com

L X

FE

Beijing Bunch Exhibition Services Ltd

Q@ Room 501/B1, Thunis Development
Building, No 11 Huixin East Street,
Chaoyang District

+86 10 64823808

Mr Yang Ou

bbes@china.com

K 8e ¢
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Janine Heneine

Q@ Koning Leopold lil Laan 22/101,
B-3001, Heverlee, Belgium

+32 16 40 80 97

Ms Janine Heneine
heneinejanine@gmail.com

L X

EHRRATRAERE

Suricom Consultants Ltd

Q J.F Kennedy Avenue, PO Box
53184, Limassol 3301, Cyprus
+357-2558 9418

Ms Demetra Chrysostomou
demetra@suricom.com.cy

K 8e ¢

BRANE

ARETO CZ s.r.o

Q Trzni 818, Blovice 336 01, Czech
Republic

+420 371 522 055

Mr Miroslav Sykora
mirek@arteo.me
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EE

Promessa

Q@ 3, rue de la Louviere, BP 37,
Rambouillet Cedex, F-78512, France
+33134571193

Ms Lucie Deiana
lucie.deiana@promessa.com

L X
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Balland Messe-Vertrieb GmbH

Q@ Vogelsanger Weg 45a, Koln,
D-50858, Germany

+49 221 9486 4514

Mr Moritz Flebbe
m.flebbe@balland-messe.de
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BEMAHEREEZERS

Caspian Event Management FZ LLC

Q Sh. Zayed Road, Shatha Tower,
Office 2514, Dubai Media City,
Dubai UAE

L +9714458 99 00

& Mr Medgi Taghiyev
mehdi@cem-gulf.com

& 7F F

BD-Expo GmbH

Q Maros u, 12/b, Budapest, H-1122,
Hungary

+36 1 346 0273

+36 20 977 9953

Ms Silvia Mate
s.mate@bdexpo.hu

L =Kg

EE
MSZ Consultants
& info@msz.com

BEARF

Organizzazione Vittorio Caselli Srl

Q@ Via Magenta 19, Florence 50123, Italy

L& +39055284 292

& Ms Paola Caselli (Food) / Mr Andrea
Caselli (Equipment)

& paola.caselli@caselli.it /
andrea.caselli@caselli.it

[ZR:S

EMS Inc

Q 3-49-16-102, Daita, Setagaya,
Tokyo 155-0033, Japan

+81 3 6751 0090

Mr Yoshiomi Okamoto
callems@world.odn.ne.jp
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IPR Marketing Group (Food & Drink)

Q #201 KWTC, 159-1 Samsungdong,
Kangnamgu, Seoul, Korea (135-729)
+82 25517101

Ms Karen Kim

karen@ipr.co.kr

K 8e ¢

HE

Exmacom Co Ltd (Equipment & Supplies)

Q@ A-1107 (H Business Park), 25
11-Gil, Beobwon-ro, Songpa-gu,
Seoul, Republic of Korea

L +8224142921

& MsKelly Ko

& go.exma@gmail.com

EFEF - FEMREEM

FeriasAlimentarias.com SAGL

Q@ Oficina para las Americas, Av. Forest
1438 C1427CEY Buenos Aires,
Argentina

&  +54 115217 9232

& Ms Cecilia Rodriguez Di Sanzo
cecilia@feriasalimentarias.com

OkAE L

Kyo Exh Connections
Lot 5-03A, Cheras Plaza, No 11,
Jalan Manis 1, Taman Segar, Cheras,
56100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

L +60 1229 277 61

& Ms Phoebe Kyo

& phoebekyo@kyoexh.com

=

Nederlandse Export Combinatie /
Netherlands Export Combination

Q Zielhorsterweg 53, Amersfoort,
NL-3813 ZX, Neverlands

+31 334330131

s Byiviia RanHdam
syhria@ne@nkc.nl

L X
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ELTAR Sp. Zoo

Q Garibaldiego 4/18a, 04-078
Warsaw Poland

+48 22 617 25 55 617

Mr Beata Kamieniec
biuro@eltar-targi.com.pl

L X

BET

Walter & Cia., Lda.

Q Largo de Andaluz, 15-3., Dto-4,
1050-004, Lisboa, Portugal

& +351213556 254

0 +351916 650 303

& MrHans Walter

&  hans.walter@walter.pt

BREH -~ MERAR K S WBER

KingsBurg Expo

Q Office 57, 12a, Bankovskaya Str
236022, Kaliningrad, Russia

. +74012 376 882

0 +93118578212

& Ms Tatyana Shaposhnikova

& Tatyana.s@kingsburgexpo.com

E

Catalyze - International Events
16 Cambier Road, Kreupelbos ch,
Cape Town, South Africa

L. +27217125799

0 +27 747888 747

& MrREX Bowden

M rex@catalyze.co.za

PP F

Natalia Barzano

Q Pje. Foraste, 11-13 Bjos 3a,
Barcelona 08022, Spain
+34 934 189 400

+35 606 990 559

Ms Natalia Barzano
nbarzano@gmail.com

Keeo ¢

b

The Exhibition Coach

Q Bilker Strasse 32, Dusseldorf
D-40213, Germany

+49 211 8693 1460

+49 173 231 0090

Ms Gabi Schwager
gabi@exhibitioncoach.com

Keeo ¢

Euroasia Exhibition Services Co Ltd

Q@ 8F-3,No 206, Sec.2, Nan Chang
Road, 100 Taipei Taiwan

+886 2 8369 3616 / 0921 083773
Ms Connie Lee
connie@easc.com.tw /
sales@easc.com.tw

L X

ES

Expo Inter Co., Ltd. (EIC)

Q 18/44 Kallapaphruek Road,
Bangkhae, Bangkok, 10160 Thailand

&  +66 953538459 / +66 84 366
6030

& Ms Thanyalak Khamkamphon (Ann)

& salesl@expointer.net

R Je 8 &% R bt T

International Trade & Negotiation
Company

Q 16, Rue De L'Attarche 2080, Ariana
Sup. Tunisia

. +216210000 15

& Mrislem Louati

& louati.islem@ymail.com

+EH

Selten Ulus Fuar Ve Aks Tic. Ltd Sti

Q@  Cemal Sururi Cad., Halim Meric Is
Merkezi No: 15/19 Mecidiyekoy,
Istanbul 34394, Turkey

L +9021221249 88

& Ms Selten Hasdal
selten@selten.com

ZERMNEKXR

Oak Overseas Ltd

Q@ 112 Cabarrus Avenue East,
Concord, North Carolina 28025,
USA

. +1704 837 1980 (303)

& Mrs Michele Zichy-Aiken

& mzichy@oakoverseas.com



